N15000003133

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	 -
(Ad	ldress)	
(/ 10	idic55)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
r		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
*		
		ļ



600269712126

02/24/15--01011--007 **78.75

LL AHASSEEL FLORIDA

MAR 26 AM II: 40

1115-14124

Office Use Only

(MD3/2)

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Westchase Community Theatre
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

□ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Filing Fee, Certificate of & Certified Copy

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

& Certificate

FROM: Vanessa EC Lewis

Name (Printed or typed)

12031 Northumberland Dr

Address

Tampa FL 33626

City, State & Zip

727-710-8993

Daytime Telephone number

gogojoe@verizon.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

To Whom it May Concern,

Our group had paid a company online to file our corporation status and file the paperwork needed to make us a tax-exempt group so that we could apply for performing arts grants for the kids. We sadly paid (in process of requesting a refund through credit services) a faceless online group that did not as far as we can see file any documents.

If there is any way to speed up our filing please let us know - we started the process IO/14/2014 and would like it in place as soon as possible.

Thank You, Eugenia G Zambrano 813-928-5917



February 26, 2015

VANESSA EC LEWIS 12031 NORTHUMBERLAND DR. TAMPA, FL 33626

SUBJECT: WESTCHASE COMMUNITY THEATRE

Ref. Number: W15000014124

We have received your document for WESTCHASE COMMUNITY THEATRE and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

The title(s) in the officer/director field(s) is/are not acceptable. Please refer to the following link for acceptable officer/director titleinformation. http://www.sunbiz.org/titledef.html.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Letter Number: 715A00004054

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

www.sunbiz.org

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Westchase Community Theatre Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee &
Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

Filing Fee

& Certified Copy

\$87.50

Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Vanessa EC Lewis

Name (Printed or typed)

13031 Northumberland Dr

Address

Tampa, FL 33626

City, State & Zip

727-710-8993

Daytime Telephone number

gogojoe@verizon.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	NAME le corporation shall be: Westchase	Communi	ty Theatre Inc. 💢	- B
ARTICLE II			2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3	26
120	Principal <u>street</u> address: 31 Northumberland Drive		Mailing address, if different is:	
Ta	mpa FL 33626			5
Dedicate	or which the corporation is organized is:ed to enriching the lives of	 		
	nities in the performing a fidence, positive role mo			
	aging community outread			
	dren and their families.	in unougi	i quality theathcar pro	iduction is
101 Cillic	iteri and their families.			
ARTICLE II	d.		directors are elected and appointed:	
Name and Titl	vanessa EC Lewis - Director (D)	Name and Title:		-
Address	12031 Northumberland Drive			_
	Tampa FL 33626			-
Name and Titl	Eugenia G Zambrano - Manager (M)	Name and Title:		<u>-</u> -
Address	10713 Tavistock Drive	Address:		_
	Tampa FL 33626			-
Name and Titl	_{e:} Shawna Anaya - Assistant (A)			- -
Address	9412 Greenpointe Drive	Address:		-
	Tampa FL 33626			-
				_

Name and Title:_	1	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
Name and Title:_ Address				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	<u> </u>	A PAR MAN	15 Mar 26
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepte Vanessa EC Lewis	able) of the registered agent is:	The second	
Name: Address:	12031 Northumberland D	Prive	FLORI	01:11:40
	Tampa FL 33626		Çn.	0
ARTICLE VII The name and ad-	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Eugenia G Zambrano			
Address:	10713 Tavistock Drive	——— e		
7144455.	Tampa FL 33626			
	ed as registered agent to accept service of miliar with and accept the appointment as i			esignated in this
Vauc	PAR EC LEWIS		3/15/15	
	Required Signature of Registered A	gent	Date	
	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein of State constitutes a third degree felony as		nformation submitte	d in a document
Court	ac Finance	· ·	3/15/15	
Will So	Required Signature of Incorpo	prator	Date	

Vauces ECLEWIS